CHAMPAGNE
2013 LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL VINTAGE
LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT PREMIER
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL BRUT
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL

@ POMMERY BRUT ROSE ROYAL
@ LANSON BRUT ROSE

PREVOTEAU-PERRIER ROSE BRUT
PREVOTEAU-PERRIER “LA VALLEE” BRUT
HUBERT FAVIER BRUT ROSE

SPARKLING WINE
ASTI MONDORO
MARTINI ASTI
Q MARTINI PROSECCO
ASTI GANCIA
USADBA DIVNOMORSKOE BLANC DE NOIRS BRUT
MAGNATUM EXTRA BRUT ROSE LEFKADIA VALLEY
FANAGORIA BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT
TETE DE CHEVAL BRUT GOLUBITSKOE ESTATE
PROSECCO CASA DEFRA
PROSECCO MONTEFIORE
g PROSECCO GANCIA
CAVA DELAPIERRE BRUT
CAVAS MASACHS VIBRACIONS CAVA BRUT
CAVA NUVIANA BRUT ROSE
KAAPSE VONKEL BRUT SIMONSIG RSA (WHITE, ROSE)
CREMANT D’ALSACE BESTHEIM BRUT
BUVET ROSE BRUT LOIRE
LAMBRUSCO EMILIA-ROMANIA DONELLI

FRENCH WINE
WHITE WINE

2020 BORDEAUX MOELLEUX CHATEAU DE L'ORANGERIE

BORDEAUX
2019 SAUTERNES CHATEAU VILLEFRANCHE

2018, 2019 PESSAC-LEOGNAN CHATEAU CARBONNIEUX GCC

VAL DE LOIRE

2020 SANCERRE TERROIRS DOMAINE SYLVAIN BAILLY
2021 SANCERRE LES BARONNES HENRY BOURGEOIS
2018,2019 MUSCADET-SEVRE ET MAINE SUR LIE
DOMAINE DE LA GRENAUDIERE OLLIVIER FRERES

BURGUNDY
2010 CORTON GC DOMAINE CHANDON DE BRIAILLES

2016 PULIGNY-MONTRACHET 1-ER CRU LES FOLATIERES

ROCHE DE BELLENE

2020 SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE 1-ER CRU EN REDRESCUL
DOMAINE DOUDET

2017 SANTENNAY 1-ER CRU PASSETEMPS JAFFELIN
2018 RULLY 1-ER CRU LABOURE-ROI

2018 POUILLY-FUISSE LOUIS LATOUR

2016 MACON-VILLAGE DOMAINE GUILLOT-BROUX

750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
200 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 mn
750 mn
375 mn
750 ML
375 ML
750 ML
375 ML
750 ML

750 ML
750 ML
187 ML
200 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
200 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML

375 ML
750 ML
150 ML
750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML

110000-00
19000-00
16500-00

4000-00
20000-00
12500-00

6500-00

7800-00

6000-00
17000-00

9600-00

6900-00

3500-00

7200-00

3500-00
3500-00

870-00

750-00
5500-00
3500-00
2100-00
2200-00
1900-00
1900-00

750-00
1900-00
1900-00
1900-00
3100-00
3500-00
3100-00
1500-00

2800-00
1800-00
360-00
10500-00

4300-00

6900-00

2500-00

30000-00

26000-00

12300-00
13000-00
4500-00
8500-00
6000-00

y

- -

CHABLIS
2021 CHABLIS ROLAND LAVANTUREUX

2020 CHABLIS SAINTE-CLAIRE BROCARD
2019 CHABLIS 1-ER CRU BEAUREGARD BROCARD

375 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML

2018 CHABLIS 1-ER CRU FOURCHAUME ROLAND LAVATUREUX 750 ML

LANGUEDOC
2018 COTEAUX DU LANGUEDOC PICPOUL DE PINET

ALSACE

2020 RIESLING HUGEL

2018 GEWURZTRAMINER TRIMBACH
2019 GEWURZTRAMINER WOLFBERGER

VALLEE DU RHONE
2021 COTES-DU-RHONE BELLERUCHE M. CHAPOUTIER

ROSE WINE
PROVENCE
2020 BANDOL DOMAINE LA SUFFRENE

VAL DE LOIRE
2021 CABERNET D’ANJOU CHATEAU DE MAUNY

RED WINE

BORDEAUX

2005 PAUILLAC CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD 1-ER GCC
2012 PAUILLAC CHATEAU PONTET-CANET GCC

2014 PAUILLAC CHATEAU D'ARMAILHAC GCC

2014 MARGAUX CHATEAU D'ISSAN GCC

2015 MARGAUX CHATEAU KIRWAN GCC

2012 SAINT-JULIEN CHATEAU TALBOT GCC

2011 POMEROL CHATEAU NENIN

2014 SAINT-JULIEN CHATEAU LAGRANGE GCC

2019 HAUT-MEDOC CHATEAU D'ARVIGNY CRU
BOURGEOIS

2014 HAUT-MEDOC CHATEU DU HA CUVEE PRESTIGE
2016 MEDOC CHATEAU LE BOURDIEU CRU BOURGEOIS
2019 BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR CHATEAU LA FAVIERE

BURGUNDY

2020 PERNAND-VERGELESSES 1-ER CRU EN CARADEUX JAFFELIN

2017 COTE DE NUITS-VILLAGES CROIX-VIOLETTE
FREDERIC MAGNEN
2018 GIVRY DOUDET-NAUDIN

BEAUJOLAIS
2019 BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGES ALBERT BICHOT

VALLEE DU RHONE
2020 COTES-DU-RHONE BELLERUCHE M. CHAPOUTIER
2019 CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE ANDRE BRUNEL

PROVENCE
2019 DOMAINE DE VALMOISSINE PINOT NOIR
LOUIS LATOUR

750 ML

750 ML
750 ML
750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML
150 ML

750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
375 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML

750 ML

750 ML
750 ML

375 ML

375 ML
750 ML

750 ML

3600-00
5600-00
5500-00
9200-00
8900-00

2000-00

5000-00
5000-00
4500-00

3600-00

4500-00

1900-00
380-00

220000-00
29000-00
19000-00
19000-00
15000-00
20000-00
17800-00
15000-00

4300-00
2700-00
2900-00
2900-00
3100-00

11700-00

6800-00
6500-00

1500-00

2200-00
8500-00

3300-00

LANGUEDOC

2017 CORBIERES CHATEAU DU VIEUX PARC
2021LES MOUGEOQTTES PINOT NOIR PAYS D'OC IGP
UNION DES VIGNERONS

CHATALAIN PRINCE FRANCOIS MOELLEUX

ITALIAN WINE
WHITE WINE
VENETO
2019 SOAVE CLASSICO STAFORTE PRA
2021 HASHTAG SAUVIGNON BLANC FERRO 13

PIEMONTE
2021 GAVI DEI GAVI LA SCOLCA

ALTO ADIGE
2021 GEWURZTRAMINER ERSTE & NEUE KELLEREI

VENEZIA GIULIA
2017 ATTEMS CHARDONNAY

LOMBARDIA
SANVIGILIO PINOT GRIGIO

UMBRIA
2019 CERVARO CASTELLO DELLA SALA IGT

RED WINE
PIEDMONT
BARBARESCO RIO SORDO CASCINA BRUCIATA
2017 BAROLO LA BIOCA ACULEI

VENETO

2017 AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO
RISERVA VIVIANI

2018 VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO
MORANDINA PRA

2018 ENANTIO VALDADIGE TERRADEIFORTI

TOSCANA

2017 TIGNANELLO ANTINORI

2015 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO CASTELGIOCONDO
2012 PIEMAGGIO COLLI DELLATOSCANA CENTRALE
2020 LINARIUS VILLA DA VINCI

2016 SASSI CHIUSI BERTINGA

2016 CHIANTI CLASSICO LE FIORAIE

2015 CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA CASTELLO DI VOLPAIA
2016 CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA VILLA ANTINORI

2018 CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA IL GRIGIO SAN FELICE

MARCHE
2020 KURNI OASI DEGLI ANGELI

SICILIA
2021 RONDONE NERO D'AVOLA

PUGLIA
2021 VESPA IL BRUNO DEI VESPA PRIMITIVO SALENTO

750 ML
750 ML

750 ML
150 ML

750 ML
750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML
150 ML

750 ML

750 mn
750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML

750 ML

750 ML
150 ML

750 ML

1900-00
2300-00

1500-00
300-00

4800-00
3200-00

5800-00

4500-00

2700-00

1800-00
360-00

25000-00

7900-00
8100-00

9000-00

5900-00

3000-00

29000-00
11000-00
7700-00
5500-00
6500-00
4100-00
5900-00
5500-00
6100-00

22000-00

1800-00
360-00

2800-00



SPANISH WINE
WHITE WINE

RUEDA
2020 MARQUES DE RISCAL

RIAS BAIXAS
2019 ALBARINO LA TRUCHA

RED WINE
RIOJA
2019 ONDALAN CRIANZA
2018 MARQUES DE ABADIA CRIANZA
2015 MARQUES DE ABADIA RESERVA
2014 RAMON BILBAO GRAN RESERVA

RIBERA DEL DUERO
2016 PROTOS CRIANZA

PENEDES
2016 ATRIUM MERLOT TORRES

RUSSIAN WINE

WHITE WINE
EAST HILL BLEND USADBA DIVNOMORSKOE
2020 RIESLING ROCKY COAST KUBAN ANAPA
2020 GOLUBITSKOE ESTATE RESERVE CHARDONNAY
2021 RIESLING USADBA PEROVSKIH
SARY PANDAS RESERVE VALERY ZAHARIN CRIMEA
CHATEAU LE GRAND VOSTOCK CUVEE KARSOV
ENDEMS CHARDONNAY DAGESTAN
2016 AGUNA SOBER BASH
2014 WHITE MUSCAT OF RED STONE
MASSANDRA. CRIMEA

ROSE WINE
2021 GOLUBITSKOYE ESTATE CABERNET-SAUVIGNON MERLOT

RED WINE
WEST HILL BLEND USADBA DIVNOMORSKOE
2020 RED BOOK CHAPTER 2 ROCKY COAST KUBAN ANAPA
2016 ADAU SOBER BASH
2018 KRASNOSTOP SOBER BASH
OTHER COUNTRIES
WHITE WINE

VIU MANENT ESTATE COLLECTION RESERVA

SAUVIGNON BLANC. CHILE

RIVER DELTA SAUVIGNON BLANC. MARLBOROUGH.NZ

2018 LUIGI BOSCA CHARDONNAY. ARGENTINA

2021 D'ARENBERG THE OLIVE GROVE CHARDONNAY

MCLAREN VALE. AUSTRALIA

2021 RIESLING ERNST LUDWIG RHEINHESSEN. GERMANY

2021 URBAN RIESLING MOSEL. SEMIDRY. GERMANY

2021 GRUNER VELTLINER FELIX BIO-QUALITATSWEIN WEINGUT

WESZELI AUSTRIA

2020 VINHO VERDE TIROLIRO CASA SANTOS LIMA. PORTUGAL
RED WINE

VIU MANENT CARMENERE RESERVA. CHILE

CHATEAU LOS BOLDOS TRADITION RESERVE SYRAH CHILE
2020 ALTA VISTA MALBEC PREMIUM MENDOZA. ARGENTINA
2015 FOX CREEK POSTMASTER GSM. AUSTRALIA

2018,2019 D’ARENBERG FOOTBOLT SHIRAZ MCLAREN VALE.
AUSTRALIA

2019 PENLEY ESTATE TIMBRELL. AUSTRALIA

2017 WALLACE GLAETZER SHIRAZ GRENACHE BAROSSA. AUSTRALIA
2019 CASA SANTOS LIMATERMO DE LISBOA LISSABON. PORTUGAL
2018 BLACK STALLION CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY USA

NON ALCOHOLIC WINE
FREETIME CHARDONNAY PETER MERTES WHITE GERMANY
FREETIME MERLOT PETER MERTES RED GERMANY

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

50 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml
150 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
150 ml
750ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml
750 ml

3100-00

3500-00

2700-00
2400-00
3200-00
5000-00

5600-00

2900-00

4500-00
3500-00
2500-00
2500-00
3500-00
1800-00
1900-00
1900-00
2100-00

140-00

1500-00

4900-00
3500-00
1900-00
3200-00

1900-00

380-00
2600-00
3000-00
2800-00

2100-00
1900-00
2900-00

1600-00

1900-00

380-00
1900-00
3100-00
2800-00

3100-00
3100-00
4900-00
1900-00
12000-00

1400-00
1400-00

MULLED WINE
MULLED WINE

VERMOUTH
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI FIERO

PORTO
CALEM FINE TAWNY
KOPKE TAWNY 10 YO

COGNAC

FRAPIN DOMAINE CHATEAU DE FONTPINOT XO
GRAND CHAMPAGNE 1er CRU

FRAPIN VSOP GRAND CHAMPAGNE 1-ER CRU
CAMUS XO

HINE VSOP

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO

ROULLET VSOP GRANDE CHAMPAGNE
ROULLET AMBER GOLD

CHATEAU DE MONTIFAUD PETIT CHAMPAGNE VSOP
MARTELL VS

ARARAT ANI 7YO

ARMAGNAC
CHATEAU DU TARIQUET XO

CALVADOS
PERE MAGLOIRE XO

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED GOLD
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANOS

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL

ZACAPA JUBILEE 23 YO

ZACAPA JUBILEE XO

HOMEMADE VODKA

VODKA INFUSED WITH DOGROSE BERRY 40%
VODKA INFUSED WITH BIRCH BUDS 40%
VODKA INFUSED WITH LINGONBERRY LEAVE 40%
VODKA INFUSED WITH ANISE 40%

VODKA INFUSED WITH HORSERADDISH 40%
VODKA INFUSED WITH JUNIPER 40%

VODKA INFUSED WITH ROWANBERRY 40%
VODKA INFUSED WITH MINT 40%

VODKA INFUSED WITH LIME BLOSSOM 40%
VODKA INFUSED WITH MELISSA 40%

VODKA INFUSED WITH SNOWBALL BERRIES 40%
VODKA INFUSED WITH CEDAR NUTS 40%
VODKA INFUSED WITH PEPPER 40%

VODKA INFUSED WITH GARLIC 40%

VODKA

TSARSKOYE SELO
TSARSKAYA GOLD, LADOGA
FINLANDIA

FINLANDIA CRANBERRY
KOSKENKORVA
ABSOLUT

RUSSIAN STANDART
BELUGA

BELUGA GOLD LINE
HLEBNAYA LADOGA
GREY GOOSE

200 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml

50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

300-00

180-00
180-00
180-00
180-00

250-00
550-00

2100-00

1000-00
2900-00
800-00
850-00
1300-00
4000-00
550-00
850-00
600-00
600-00
400-00

750-00

1200-00

300-00
250-00
280-00
1200-00
2000-00

200-00
200-00
200-00
200-00
200-00
200-00
200-00
200-00
200-00
200-00
200-00
200-00
200-00
200-00

280-00
150-00
250-00
250-00
240-00
250-00
130-00
180-00
450-00
100-00
360-00

DIGESTIVE

GRAPPA RISERVA MADEIRA WOOD FINISH SIBONA
GRAPPA DI MOSCATO VILLA DALLA ROVERE
FERNET-BRANCA

BITTER APERITIF
CAMPARI
APEROL

GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BEEFEATER

TEQUILA
OLMECA GOLD
OLMECA BLANCO

WHISKY

SCOTCH

BALLANTINE'S FINEST

RED LABEL

GRANT’S TRIPLE WOOD

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL

DEWAR'S 12YO

MONKEY SHOULDER

TALISKER 10 YO

SINGLETON12YO

SINGLETON MALT MASTER'S SELECTION
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO

GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL 10 YO
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

IRISH

JAMESON

TULLAMORE DEW
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL
BUSHMILLS MALT 10 YO

USA
JACK DANIEL'S

DISTILLATE

RYE POLUGAR
MALT POLUGAR
RIGA DISTILLATE

LIQUEUR

CHERRY LIQUEUR
BAILEYS CREAM
JAGERMEISTER
SAMBUCA VILLA CARDEA
LIMONCHINO GIAROLA
KAHLUA

COINTREAU

BEER

CLAUSTHALER non-alc.
ERDINGER weissbier
APOSTEL weissbier
BERNARD dark unfiltered
BAVARIA lager

50 ml
50 ml
30ml

50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

40 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

330ml
500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
330ml

580-00
300-00
200-00

320-00
280-00

500-00
280-00

320-00
300-00

230-00
280-00
240-00
250-00
450-00
570-00
950-00
700-00
550-00
770-00
600-00
500-00
1500-00

300-00
280-00
320-00
480-00

360-00

480-00
1000-00
550-00

150-00
300-00
230-00
230-00
230-00
250-00
250-00

350-00
350-00
300-00
500-00
380-00
280-00



